
pachet alimente gradinita

I.D.: 44698682

Data publicarii	04.12.19	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.049,38 RON - 1.049,38 RON

Descriere: denumire um tva_art cantitate pret_unitar valoare total tva_ded AB UNT (65%) 200G buc 9 10 8,9 89 97,01 8,01 ML LAPTE UHT (3,5%) 1L* buc 9 48 5,45 261,6 285,14 23,54 KAZ SMANTANA 25% GRASIME kg 9 6 14,5 87 94,83 7,83 TACAM ALBA PG kg 9 5,73 2,5 14,33 15,62 1,29 PIEPT FILE CURCAN PUNGA kg 9 15 28,95 434,25 473,33 39,08 AMESTEC MEXICAN CU OREZ GRADENA 1KG buc 9 24 6,8 163,2 177,89 14,69 TOTAL 1049,38 1143,82 94,44
